CARFAX Vehlcle H: tory Repcrt

An independent company established in 1986

Vehicle Information:
2009 MITSUBISHI GALANT ES
VIN: 4A3AB36F89E009327
SEDAN 4 DR

2.4L 14 FI SOHC 18V

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Total loss vehicle

2 Previous owners

3 Service records available

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Propertyroom.com

w """"" Types of owners: Rental, Personal

ﬁ 111,072 Last reported odometer
L readin ng

$ $330 Below retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle Hlstory Repor‘l is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/6/14 at 2:13:32 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[ENEEN x| Price calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2009 Mitsubishi Galant ES based on the information available in this report

i
N

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

$ 0 _______________ i} $330 .......................... Begin by entering
B2 R L B T 25 | | J— the retail book valus
Enter retail book value here Below retail book value

Start by entering the This vehicle is worth ~ Compare adjusted retail
retail book value from & less than average, | Vvalue to seller’s asking
pricing guide website, based on information /  price when making
' in this report, your decision,
ot | - nershlp HIStOI’y = Owner 1 & Owner 2
The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2008 2010
Type of owner Rental Personal
Estimated length of ownership 1yr. 10 mo. 4 yrs. 1 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee Georgia
Estimated miles driven per year 23,935/yr 20,905/yr ?
Last reported odometer reada ng 44,002 111,072
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—

Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

s Owner 1 . Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem




Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem g
| N | 5| R F AEI Additional HIStOI'y a Owner 1 i Owner 2 g
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX |
Total Loss No Issues Total Loss
Total loss reported on 04/28/2013. Reported v Reported
Structural Damage | No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment . mey No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. ! Reported Reported _
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues E
No indication of an odometer rollback. v Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues
No additional accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls
Check with an authorized Mitsubishi dealer for any open recalls. Reported Reported
Detailed History Gossary |
w Owner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2008
Ty 03/12/2008 Mitsubishi Motors ~ Vehicle manufactured
ype: Rental . . . .
Where: Tennessee mitsubishicars.com Do_ver whlte pearl| exterior .
Est. mies/year: 23,935/yr Beige interior ;
Est. length 3/19/08 - 03/18/2008 Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle shipped to original dealer |
owned: 1/19/10 mitsubishicars.com in Nashville, TN |
(1yr10mo) 1 03/19/2008 Tennessee Titled or registered as rental
Motor Vehicle Dept. vehicle
Franklin, TN
04/16/2008 775 Tom Bannen Chewrolet Vehicle serviced
Madison, TN
615-851-8000
tombannen.com
05/01/2008 Tennessee Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Franklin, TN
Title #86175711
01/19/2010 44,002 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold |
01/29/2010 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
& Owner 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments: <
Purchased: 201
Ty';e_ase‘j Pgrsoonal 02/04/2010 Georgia Vehicle purchase reported
Where: Georgia Motor Vehicle Dept.
Est. mies/year:  20,905/yr 03/03/2010 45,090 Georgia Title issued or updated
Est. length 2/4/10 - Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
owned: present Lagrange, GA Loan or lien reported
(4 yrs. 1 mo.) Title Vehicle color noted as Beige
#771629100627001
07/01/2010 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Beige
Lagrange, GA
Title

#771629100627001




07/01/2011 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Lagrange, GA Vehicle color noted as Beige
Title
#771629100627001
08/09/2011 73,312 Parkway Motors Vehicle serviced
Lagrange, GA
706-882-2990
parkwaymitsubishi.co
m
06/29/2012 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Lagrange, GA Vehicle color noted as Beige
Title
#771629100627001
12/12/2012 99,042 Parkway Motors Vehicle serviced
Lagrange, GA
706-882-2990
parkwaymitsubishi.co
m
04/28/2013 111,072 Georgia TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
Damage Report Hail damage reported
There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle inspected
by a qualified technician before you buy. Learn more
>

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title fransactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titied solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each titie has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value or if
the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take possession and

Glossary View Ful Glossary |




obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded fitie. This may occur when an insurance company's
definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of the vehicle is a self-insured
company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX @CarfaxReports 2§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2014 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
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